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 DESCRIPTION:

ELLEBOGEN GT-M SHIM

 REF. NO.:

120650-00001

 GENERAL TOLERANCES ACC. TO ISO 2768-C

 OVER (mm)

 UP TO (mm)

 TOL. (mm)

0,5

3

3

6

±0,3

6

30

±0,5

30

120

±0,8

120

400

±1,2

400

1000

±2

1000

2000

±3±0,2

 RUBBER TOLERANCES ACC. TO ISO 3302-M3

  SCALE:

1:1

 PROJECTION:

 ESTIMATED WEIGHT:

0,329kg

  SHEET SIZE:
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